Control Number: 29760

tem Number: 1850

Addendum StartPage: 0




Submit to PUC Central Records, Project Number 29760

Disconnect for Non-Pay Report - REP

Due Date 15th of the month, following each month of DNP activity

Commercial Non

Small
Commercial
Critical

Total

170

78

285

34

170

78

284

31

156

7

260

Reporting Period 12/1/2007-12/31/2007
Company Vega Resources dba/Amigo Energy
Completed by: Steve Barrera
Contact Number: 361-880-5624
Residential Non
TDSP Critical
Disconnect Notices Sent To Customers, reported by TDSP
AEP Texas Central 34
AEP Texas North 2
Centerpoint 170
Texas New Mexico 1
TXU Electric Delivery 78
Total 285
DNP Orders submitted, reported by TDSP
AEP Texas Central 34
AEP Texas North 2
Texas New Mexico 1
Centerpoint 170
TXU Electric Delivery 78
Total 285
Reconnect orders submitted, reported by TDSP
AEP Texas Central 31
AEP Texas North 2
Texas New Mexico 1
Centerpoint 156
TXU Electric Delivery 71
Total 261
Move-out orders submitted after DNP, reported by TDSP
AEP Texas Central 1
AEP Texas North 0
Centerpoint 4
TXU Electric Delivery 2
Total 7



