

Control Number: 29760



Item Number: 1850

Addendum StartPage: 0

## Disconnect for Non-Pay Report - REP

Submit to PUC Central Records, Project Number 29760 Due Date 15th of the month, following each month of DNP activity

Reporting Period 12/1/2007-12/31/2007

Vega Resources dba/Amigo Energy

Completed by: Contact Number:

Company

Steve Barrera 361-880-5624 2008 JAN 11 AM 9: 05

Poper Filing Olera

TDSP		Residential Non Critical	Residential Critical	Small Commercial Non Critical	Small Commercial Critical	Total
Disconnect Notices Sent To Customers, reported by TD	SP					
AEP Texas Central		34	0	0	0	34
AEP Texas North		2	0	0	0	2
Centerpoint		170	0	0	0	170
Texas New Mexico		1	0	0	0	1
TXU Electric Delivery		78	0	0	0	78
	Total	285	0	0	0	285
DNP Orders submitted, reported by TDSP						
AEP Texas Central		34	0	0	0	34
AEP Texas North		2	0	0	0	2
Texas New Mexico		1				
Centerpoint		170	0	0	0	170
TXU Electric Delivery		78	0	0	0	78
	Total	285	0	0	0	284
Reconnect orders submitted, reported by TDSP		<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AEP Texas Central		31	0	0	0	31
AEP Texas North		2	0	0	0	2
Texas New Mexico		1				
Centerpoint		156	0	0	0	156
TXU Electric Delivery		71	0	0	0	71
	Total	261	0	0	0	260
Move-out orders submitted after DNP, reported by TDSI	Р					
AEP Texas Central		1	0	0	0	1
AEP Texas North		0	0	0	0	0
Centerpoint		4	0	0	0	4
TXU Electric Delivery		2	0	0	0	2
	Total	7	Ö	0	0	- 7